   IP- CIV-CE30/55/75/115
www.alphitech.com        email us: engineering@alphitech.com
Industry Pack
Module
USER RECONFIGURABLE ALTERA CYCLONE IV
64MBYTES DUAL-PORTED DDR
 RS-422/485 I/O DRIVERS
IP-CIV

A24-B24
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number :
IP-CIV-CE30-x  RS-485/422  ALTERA EP4CE30  Industry Pack module
IP-CIV-CE55-x  RS-485/422  ALTERA EP4CE55  Industry Pack module
IP-CIV-CE75-x  RS-485/422  ALTERA EP4CE75  Industry Pack module
IP-CIV-CE115 -x RS-485/422  ALTERA EP4CE115  Industry Pack module
            - x   : C      Commercial : 0°C to 70°C
   : I        Industrial :   -40°C to 85°C
Optional Accessories
Part Number :  TB-50-HDR       50 pin terminal block  and 1meter  flat ribbon cable